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THE SECRET IS OUT.

¥ ; ,‘
~ And there’s no stopping the malt masters not only from raising their 3

glasses and toasting the great spirits but also from spreading the / \
word about their favorite whisky and sake nook in Dubai.

But now that word’s out, Nippon Bottle Company's urban legends come
springing in.

Some claim that Nippon Bottle Company was built in tribute to a } D
Tsundoku, an old man renowned to have hoarded books, taught the |
villagers the value of reading by bribing them with booze.

Another popular tale claims that Nippon Bottle Company was inspired
by the cursed love of Takehiko for Sakura, a nine-tailed fox, who
left him brokenhearted with her betrayal In memoxry of her, Nippon
Bottle Company was built, a metaphor of how Sakura was -- more than
what meets the eye.

Browse through our menu, discover your new favorite nip and know
more about the Nippon Bottle Company’s urban myths. N
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SIGNATURE COCKTATILS

SKULL ON FIRE 285

Charcoal infused tequila, gin, vodka, passion fruit
liqueur, elderflower liqueur, cherry brandy,
flaming absinthe, fresh pineapple & fresh fruits

NippoN O1D FASHIONED 105
Japanese whisky based

Fuagr Nikxa TIkka 920 »
Japanese whisky, dark rum, triple sec, Hapsburg / I\

absinthe, bitters & fresh pineapple juice

NBC Wirp Fire 43

Rum, gin, triple sec, flaming absinthe, fresh orange
Juice, fresh passion fruit ,orange bitters

Mgr. Mryacz 75

Gin, flaming absinthe fresh passion fruit, orange
juice, vanilla syrup, fresh berries

Brack Rain 69

Charcoal infused vodka, simple syrup, egg white
& angostura bitter

Tokyo DRIFT 69

Tequila, melon Iliqueur, peach schnapps, fresh
passion fruit, elderflower & fresh pineapple juice

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
Long island ice tea, Singapore sling, Bull frog 69

Mojito, Manhattan, Moscow mule, Cosmopolitan, 59 W
Martini, Sex on the beach, Bloody Mary, Margarita

All our prices are i.n“"KED, inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT
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SAKE CARATE s
v HONJOZU e
: ' Tateyama Ginrei Honjozu 128 E
UMESHU . -
Choya Umeshu %P5 A1,
N
SHOCHU "" I
Kaidou Imo Shochu 184 / \

JUNMAT }\

Nanbu Bijin Tokubetsu Junmai 22

Gokyu Junmai B } v

SAKE BOTTLE

JUNMAT

Hakatsuru Draft Junmai 18 cl 109

Nanbu Bijin Tokubetsu Junmai 72 cl 845
__ﬁ‘,-SPARKLING

Bihapposhu Puchi Puchi 33 cl 399 i




JAPANESE WHISKY SINGLE MALT ‘

Dram/Bottle —j-:‘
Nikka Miyagikyo, 12 years 70 cl 136/2969 /3N
Nikka Miyagikyo, 15 years 70 cl 18574090
Ichiro’S Chichibu On The way 155/3999 ]\
Ichiro’S Chichibu The First 15572998
Takasuru Pure Malt, 17 years 75 cl 19074200 /D
Nikka Yoichi, 20 years 70 cl 21074640
Takasuru Pure Malt, 70 cl 64/1290
Nikka From The Barrel, 50 cl 59/850
Coffey Grain 1999, 70 cl 205/4540

~—

A

e

R N

_-:1; I %‘/ﬂ’@“




SUNTORY WHISKY

Hibiki Harmony, 70 cl

Hibiki 30 years, 70 cl

Chita Grain, 70 cl

fiigici n70,.c1

The Hakushu, Single Malt, 25 Years 70 cl

oINGLE MALTS OF SCOTLAND

Laphroaig, 10 years 70 cl
Talisker Storm, 70 cl
Glenfiddich, 12 years 75 cl
Glenlivet, 12 years 75 cl
Macallan, 12 years 70 cl
Highland Park, 12 years 70 cl
Glenfiddich, 15 years 75 cl
Glenlivet, 15 years French Oaked, 70 cl
Macallan, 15 years 70 cl
Glenfiddich, 18 years 75 cl
Glenlivet, 18 years 70 cl
Highland Park, 18 years 70 cl
Macallan, 18 years 70 cl
Macallan, 21 years 70 cl
Highland Park, 30 years 70 cl

Dram/Bottle

69/1480
23650
76/1840
69/1480
789/22999

Dram/Bottle

59/1220
65//1269
59/1320
65/1369
79/1640
59/1220
79/1689
85/1689
129/2640
92/2100
105/2100
139/2950
169/3740
1459,/11869
23640

All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT
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BOUTIQUE BLENDS & MALTS FROM

AROUND THE WORLD

Crown Royal - Canada, 100 cl
Bushmill Original - Irish, 100 cl
John Jameson - Irish, 75 cl
Kavalan - Taiwan, 70 cl

SCOTCH BLENDS

Johnnie wWalker Red Label 75 cl
Monkey Shoulder

Chivas Regal, 12 years 75 cl
Chivas Regal, 18 years 75 cl
Chivas Regal, 25 years 75 cl
Johnnie wWalker Black Label, 70 cl
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve, 75 cl
Johnnie Walker Double Black, 75 cl
Johnnie Walker Blue lLabel, 75 cl
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Dram/Bottle
4271100

42/1100
4971059
129/2700

Dram/Bottle

144/999
54/1155 44

59/1229 LA
99/2205 '
229/5359
59/1208
65/1419
69/1579 . .
229/5359
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AMEﬁICAN WHISKY

Jlm Beam 75 'cl
 Jim Beam, Devils Cut 75 cl

JackiDaniel's, 75:cl

VODKA

Stolichnaya, 75 cl

Haku, Japan, 70 cl

Ciroc, 75 cl

Grey Goose, 75 cl

Grey Goose Cherry Noir, 75 cl
Grey Goose La Poire, 75 cl
Belvedere, 75 cl

RUM

Cachaca 70 cl
Bacardi Superior, 75 cl

Bacardi Oak Heart, 75 cl
Bacardi Black, 75 cl
Malibu, 75 cl

Captain Morgan, Dark, 75 cl
Appleto

Bumbu Rum, 70 cl
Ron Zacapa 23 Yo, 75 cl

GIN

Bombay Sapphire, 75 cl
Roku Craft Gin, 70 cl
3 No L0725 Cl

-

Dram/Bottlé '
46/1029
48/1059
48/1059

Dram/Bottle
14/999
5471190
58/1359
64/1459
64/1459
64/1459
64/1459

Dram/Bottle

427950
L4/999
L4/999
48/1100
48/1100
48/1100
4971120

48/950 o By
M-
79/1880 | fx\

' A A
Dram/Bottle . \
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44/999 - %
18/9594 W

52/1200
52/ 1200 i



TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver, 70 cl
Jose Cuervo Gold, 70 cl
Patron Silver, 75 cl
Patron X0 Café

Patron Anejo 75 cl

LIQUERS

Absinthe Hapsburg 89.9%, 50 cl
Sambuca Vaccari, 70 cl
Disaronno, 70 cl
Jagermeister, 70 cl

Amarula, 75 cl

Archers Peach Schnapps, 70 cl
Baileys Irish Cream, 75 cl

VERMOUTH & APERITIF

Martini Bianco Vermouth
Martini Rosso Vermouth
_Maé(ptini Extra Dry Vermouth
Campari |

Dram/Bottle

LL/999
L4/999
4971050

5471102
62/1479

Dram/Bottle
29/650
39/750
29/750
29/750
29/750
394750
L6/1029

Dram/Bottle
37/800

37/800
37/800
37/800
37/800




-Hennessy XO : : g 189/4199
Hennessy Vso§ #O 6971440
Hennessy Vs, 70 cl 55/1100
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DRAFT BEER
e Half Pint/ Full Pint / \
Brewdog Punk IPA, UK LO/5k

Asahi, Japan 38/52 ]\
Tiger, Singapore 38/52 :
Heineken, Netherland 38/52
Stella Belgium 38/52

BEER BOTTLE & CRAFT

Corona, Mexico
Heineken, Netherlands
Singha, Thailand
Budweiser

Strongbow, England
Hitachino Lager, Japanese Craft

Hitachino White Ale, Japanese Craft

| MIXERS, SOFT DRINKS.& WATE:

Redbull
= B Mocktails
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CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO

Moét Chandon Brut Imperial, France
Moét Chandon Rosé Imperial, France

Zonin Prosecco, Italy
zonin Rosé brut Spumante, Italy

Rosé WIne

Mateus Rose, Portugal

White Wine

Santa Julia Chardonnay, Argentina

De Luca Pinot Grigio, Italy

Hardy's Sav Blanc, Australia

Robert Mondavi Chardonnay, United States
Cavaliere D'Oro Gabbiano Pinot Grigio

Red Wine

Santa Julia Malbec, Argentina
Whistling Duck Shiraj, Australia
Matua Pinot Noir, New Zealand

Robert Mondavi Cab Sauv, United States
Montes Merlot, Chile
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All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 100/?: rvice Charge and 5% VAT
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Glass/Bottle

999
1299

54/250
54/250

146/220 } I/

MoEPt

L6/220
L6/220
Ly4/198
280
260

L6/220

48/220

58/290
298
260
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@NIPPONBOTTLECOMPANY
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